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SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALI

PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF JULY- 2021

CLASS-NURSERY

ENGLISH(World of Letters)

RHYMES

e Meet the letter Aa (Page no-20-21)
e Meet the letter Bb (Page no-22-23)
e Meet the letter Cc (Page no-24-25)
e Meet the letter Dd (Page no-26-27)

I’'m just a juicy apple

Lying on a tree

If you're really hungry

Come and pick me.
I’'m just a rosy apple

Red and juicy too

So come and pick me

I’'m good for you.

I’'m just a juicy apple X

Wash Wash Wash your hand
Play a handy game,
Rub rub, scrub scrub
Germs go down the drain.

MATHS(World of Numbers)

ART AND CRAFT:
e CRAFT:-Blue day craft

e Clay moulding

DRAWING
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e Paper folding (Triangle)

e Shapes around us: circle (Page no-19)

® | can make sequences! (Page no-20)
e Shapes Around Us: Triangle (Page no-21)
e Fun with Shapes (Page no-22)
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e Colouring in shape-A Rectangle (Pageno-09)
e Colouring in shape-A Triangle (Pageno-10)

THEME
Good Manners, Rainy Season

Self Sufficiency skills
e How to wash your hands.
e Setting a Table.

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

Q1.What is your name?

Q2.What is the name of your school?
Q3.What is the name of your teacher?
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ACTIVITIES

Paper folding(Triangle)
Show and Tell — Fruits
Activity related to letter A
Fun with Shape(Square)
Show and tell

Activity related to letter B
Worksheet on Shapes
Lemonade making activity
Pouring Activity

Activity related to letter C
Circle printing (Onion)
Sandwich Making
Washing Hands

Activity related to letter D

Recognition of letters A,B,C,D
(Show the objects related to letters).
Blue Day

Note:-You will be updated with all important information
regularly, and worksheets will be sent through Class

Whatsapp group
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(02.07.2021)
(03.07.2021)
(05.07.2021)
(06.07.2021)
(09.07.2021)
(12.07.2021)
(13.07.2021)
(14.07.2021)
(17.07.2021)
(19.07.2021)
(20.07.2021)
(21.07.2021)
(23.07.2021)
(26.07.2021)

(29.07.2021)
(30.07. 2021)
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