SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALI PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF JULY- 2021 CLASS-NURSERY

ENGLISH(World of Letters)

- Meet the letter Aa (Page no-20-21)
- Meet the letter Bb (Page no-22-23)
- Meet the letter Cc (Page no-24-25)
- Meet the letter Dd (Page no-26-27)



RHYMES

I'm just a juicy apple



I'm just a juicy apple
Lying on a tree
If you're really hungry
Come and pick me.

I'm just a rosy apple

Red and juicy too

So come and pick me
I'm good for you.

Wash Wash your hand



Wash Wash Wash your hand
Play a handy game,
Rub rub, scrub scrub
Germs go down the drain.

MATHS(World of Numbers)

- Shapes around us: circle (Page no-19)
- I can make sequences! (Page no-20)
- Shapes Around Us: Triangle (Page no-21)
- Fun with Shapes (Page no-22)

ART AND CRAFT:

- CRAFT:-Blue day craft
- Paper folding (Triangle)
- Clay moulding

DRAWING



• Colouring in shape-A Triangle (Pageno-10)

THEME

Good Manners, Rainy Season

Self Sufficiency skills

- How to wash your hands.
- Setting a Table.



GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

Q1.What is your name?

Q2.What is the name of your school?

Q3. What is the name of your teacher?

ACTIVITIES

Paper folding(Triangle)	(02.07.2021)
Show and Tell – Fruits	(03.07.2021)
Activity related to letter A	(05.07.2021)
Fun with Shape(Square)	(06.07.2021)
Show and tell	(09.07.2021)
Activity related to letter B	(12.07.2021)
Worksheet on Shapes	(13.07.2021)
Lemonade making activity	(14.07.2021)
Pouring Activity	(17.07.2021)
Activity related to letter C	(19.07.2021)
Circle printing (Onion)	(20.07.2021)
Sandwich Making	(21.07.2021)
Washing Hands	(23.07.2021)
Activity related to letter D	(26.07.2021)
Recognition of letters A,B,C,D	
(Show the objects related to letters).	(29.07.2021)
Blue Day	(30.07. 2021)

Note:-You will be updated with all important information regularly, and worksheets will be sent through Class Whatsapp group